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Active Retired

10-YEAR HISTORY OF APPROPRIATIONS (IN THOUSANDS)
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Date of Last Audit				  
Period Covered

Annual Receipts
Annual Disbursements

AUDIT

EARNED INCOME OF DISABILITY RETIREES (2011)

Number of Disability Retirees
Number Who Reported Earnings
Number of Excess Earners
Total Amount of Refund Due

2012 Return 							       12.23%
Assumed Rate of Return						      8.00%
2012 Market Value						               $221.8 M
2008-2012 (Annualized) 						      3.41%
1985-2012 (Annualized)						      9.63%

06/15/11
01/01/08-12/31/09

								        2009		  2008
								        $46.27 M	 $(28.90 M)
								        $18.91 M	 $17.66 M

92
18

0
$0

Taunton 40 Dean Street, Unit 3
Taunton, MA 02780
Phone 508-821-1052
Fax 508-821-1063
 

Board Members
Ann Marie Hebert (Chairperson),  
Richard T. Avila, Peter H. Corr, Gill E. Enos,  
A. Joan Ventura
 

Board Administrator
Paul J. Slivinski
Board Meeting
Varies

61.9%
01/12

Buck Consultants
8.00%

4.5% Increasing
2030

$129.2 M
$12.8 M

1,098
$55.6 M
$50,700 

NA
NA

742
$18.1 M
$24,400 

73
NA

		  28 years 2012	 27 years 2011	 26 years 2010
		  9.63%		  9.54%		  9.91%		   
 
		  10 years 2012	 10 years 2011 	 10 years 2010			 
		  7.47%		  5.73%		  5.70% 
 
		  5 years 2012	 5 years 2011 	 5 years 2010  
		  3.41%		  2.72%		  5.14%




